
CLASSIC EGGS 
They’re classics for a reason

Eggs on toast (VE)
Choose from scrambled, poached or fried

Eggs Florentine
Poached eggs served with spinach and hollandaise 
sauce, on a toasted muffin

Eggs Benedict
Poached eggs served with ham and hollandaise 
sauce, on a toasted muffin  

Smoked salmon and eggs 
Served with scrambled eggs on toast with a herb 
oil dressing

Eggs Royale
Poached eggs served with smoked salmon 
and hollandaise sauce, on a toasted muffin

£7.50

£11

£12

£12.50

£12.75

CAFE CLASSICS 
Always on and always delicious

Bacon butty
3 rashers of back bacon, with ketchup 
or brown sauce

Cumberland sausage wheel butty
Served in a crusty roll, with ketchup 
or brown sauce

Vegan sausage butty
Served in a toasted glazed potato roll, with ketchup 
or brown sauce

American style pancakes
5 pancakes with toppings - choose from: 
Maple syrup (VE)
Bacon and maple syrup
Nutella (VE)
Fruit compote and maple syrup (VE)

Toast
2 slices of white, brown, sourdough 
or gluten-free
Add strawberry jam or marmalade (VG)
Add Nutella (VE)

Toasted fruit tea cake
Served with butter
Add jam or marmalade (VG)

Housemade fruit scone 
Served with butter 
Add strawberry jam (VG)
Add Cornish clotted cream (VE)

£5.50

£6

£6

£7.50
£9
£9
£8

£3

50p
£1.25

£3
50p

£3.50

50p
80p

CRAFTY EGGS 
With flavours from around the world  
The Craftshukka (VE)
Tomato and Mediterranean vegetables with 
Parmesan, poached eggs and basil oil, served with 
sourdough toast 

Caesar’s soft side 
Charred romaine lettuce with Caesar dressing, 
foccacia croutons, Parmesan & soft boiled eggs 

Craft House scotch egg
Sage, black pepper and parmesan panko fried 
Cumberland scotch egg with lemon and garlic 
fried potatoes and Crafthouse brown sauce 

Cilbir eggs and toast (VE)
Traditional Turkish poached eggs on a herby 
yoghurt base topped with crispy fried onions, chilli 
oil and dill, served with sourdough toast 

£13

£13

£13

£13

ADD A LITTLE SOMETHING
Roasted tomatoes, mushrooms or spinach 

Avocado, 2 bacon rashers or an egg  

Smoked salmon

£1.50 each

£2 each

£3.50

Hungry for more? See our specials board
Gluten free bread available on all meals | Vegetarian (VE) | Vegan (VG) | Gluten free (GF)

FOOD MENU
Fresh ingredients | Local suppliers | Served all day
Table service - we’ll come to you! Please let us know if you have any allergies

SIDES
Roasted sweet potato bites (VE)

Craft House focaccia 
With garlic aioli, balsamic glaze and olive oil - ask 
for today’s flavour

Eldwick Creamery marinated olives

Fried halloumi bites (VE)
With rocket and a selection of dips - chilli jam, 
sriracha sauce and garlic aioli 

£3.50

£7

£2

£7



SANDWICHES 
All served on your choice of white, brown, 
sourdough or gluten-free bread. Served 
with a dressed mixed salad and crisps

Hummus and veg (VG)
Housemade hummus and roasted vegetables

Cheddar and pickle (VE)
Mature cheddar and Branston pickle

Salmon bagel
Smoked salmon and cream cheese on a poppy 
seed bagel

Ham and mustard
Ham and honey mustard mayonnaise

Craft Club
Bacon, chicken, salad and mayonnaise on toasted 
white bread

£8

£8

£9

£9

£12.50

SWEET TREATS 
Go on, you deserve it!

Flapjack (VE) 

White chocolate blondie (GF) 

The Craft House chocolate brownie (VE)

Selection of cakes
See our cake fridge for today’s options
(Vegan and gluten-free options available)

Northern Bloc ice cream tubs
See our freezer for today’s options
(Vegan options available)  

£3

£3

£3.75

£4

£3

FOR THE LITTLE CRAFTERS 
Penne pasta in a tomato sauce 
with crumbled cheese (VE)

Mini sausage roll with crisps 
and salad sticks

Pot of hummus with salad sticks

Ham, cheese or strawberry jam sandwich 
with crisps and salad sticks

Scrambled eggs on your choice of toast (VE)

Toast - one slice of your choice
Add strawberry jam or marmalade (VG)
Add Nutella (VE)

£4

£4

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£1.50
50p

£1.25

LIGHTER LUNCHES 
Delicious and full of flavour  
Rustic beet toast (VE)
Goats cheese with grated beetroot, rocket, 
balsamic and walnuts on toast   

Garden toast (VG)
Roasted tomatoes and mushrooms with a herb oil 
dressing on toast

Avo on toast (VE)
Avocado and feta with balsamic and honey on toast

Spicy feta smash (VE)
Eggs done your way with crumbled feta, honey, 
sriracha sauce, chilli jam on toast 

Mediterranean hash (VE)
Tomato and Mediterranean vegetable potato hash 
with a harissa fried egg 

Spanakopita (VE)
Crisp golden filo parcels filled with spinach, feta 
and herbs, served with a tomato, cucumber and 
mint salad

The Craft House vegan burger (VG)
Grilled quorn patty on a toasted glazed potato roll 
with tomato, lettuce, red onion and vegan mayo, 
served with a beetroot slaw and salad

£13

£13

£13

£13

£13

£13

£13

On its own
With white/brown/sourdough/gf bread
Upgrade to foccacia

Add half a sandwich* of your choice
*Craft Club not included

£5.50
£2

£9.55

SOUPS
See our specials board for the soup of the day

The Bourdain
Grilled Mortadella and provolone with dijon 
mayonnaise and artichoke hearts

The Chèvre Crunch
Great Taste award-winning 'Go T' Foot oft' Stairs'  
goats cheese with caramelised onion, rocket and 
crispy onions

£12.50

£12.50

Eldwick Creamery specials
Ingredients supplied by Bingley’s 
specialist deli

If you like what you taste, head to the Eldwick 
Creamery deli - less than a minute away!


