# **FOOD MENU**

## Fresh ingredients | Local suppliers | Served all day

Table service - we'll come to you! Please let us know if you have any allergies



CLASSIC EGGS They're classics for a reason		CAFE CLASSICS Always on and always delicious	
Eggs on toast (VE) Choose from scrambled, poached or fried	£7.50	Bacon butty 3 rashers of back bacon, with ketchup or brown sauce	£5.50
Eggs Florentine Poached eggs served with spinach and hollandaise sauce, on a toasted muffin	£11	Cumberland sausage wheel butty Served in a crusty roll, with ketchup	£6
Eggs Benedict Poached eggs served with ham and hollandaise sauce, on a toasted muffin	£12	or brown sauce  Vegan sausage butty  Served in a toasted glazed potato roll, with ketchup	£6
Smoked salmon and eggs Served with scrambled eggs on toast with a herb oil dressing	£12.50	or brown sauce  American style pancakes 5 pancakes with toppings - choose from:	07.50
Eggs Royale Poached eggs served with smoked salmon and hollandaise sauce, on a toasted muffin	£12.75	Maple syrup (VE) Bacon and maple syrup Nutella (VE) Fruit compote and maple syrup (VE)	£7.50 £9 £9 £8
•••••	•••••	, , , ,	
CRAFTY EGGS		<b>Toast</b> 2 slices of white, brown, sourdough	£3
With flavours from around the world		or gluten-free Add strawberry jam or marmalade (VG)	50p
The Craftshukka (VE)	£13	Add Nutella (VE)	£1.25
Tomato and Mediterranean vegetables with Parmesan, poached eggs and basil oil, served with sourdough toast		Toasted fruit tea cake Served with butter	£3
Caesar's soft side	£13	Add jam or marmalade (VG)	50p
Charred romaine lettuce with Caesar dressing, foccacia croutons, Parmesan & soft boiled eggs	213	Housemade fruit scone Served with butter Add strawberry jam (VG)	£3.50
Craft House scotch egg	£13	Add Cornish clotted cream (VE)	80p
Sage, black pepper and parmesan panko fried		•••••	• • • • •
Cumberland scotch egg with lemon and garlic fried potatoes and Crafthouse brown sauce		SIDES	
Cilbir eggs and toast (VE) Traditional Turkish poached eggs on a herby	£13	Roasted sweet potato bites (VE)	£3.50
yoghurt base topped with crispy fried onions, chilli oil and dill, served with sourdough toast		Craft House focaccia With garlic aioli, balsamic glaze and olive oil - ask	£7
•••••	• • • • • •	for today's flavour	
ADD A LITTLE SOMETHING		Eldwick Creamery marinated olives	£2
Roasted tomatoes, mushrooms or spinach	£1.50 each	Fried halloumi bites (VE) With rocket and a selection of dips - chilli jam, sriracha sauce and garlic aioli	£7
Avocado, 2 bacon rashers or an egg	£2 each		
Smoked salmon	£3.50		

#### **SOUPS**

See our specials board for the soup of the day

On its own With white/brown/sourdough/qf bread	£5.50
Upgrade to foccacia	£2
Add half a sandwich* of your choice	£9.55
*Craft Club not included	

#### **SANDWICHES**

All served on your choice of white, brown, sourdough or gluten-free bread. Served with a dressed mixed salad and crisps

Hummus and veg (VG)

Housemade hummus and roasted vegetables

Cheddar and pickle (VE)

Mature cheddar and Branston pickle

Salmon bagel

Smoked salmon and cream cheese on a poppy seed bagel

Ham and mustard

Ham and honey mustard mayonnaise

Craft Club £12.50

Bacon, chicken, salad and mayonnaise on toasted white bread



#### **Eldwick Creamery specials**

Ingredients supplied by Bingley's specialist deli

The Bourdain £12.50

Grilled Mortadella and provolone with dijon mayonnaise and artichoke hearts

The Chèvre Crunch £12.50

Great Taste award-winning 'Go T' Foot oft' Stairs' goats cheese with caramelised onion, rocket and crispy onions

If you like what you taste, head to the Eldwick Creamery deli - less than a minute away!

#### LIGHTER LUNCHES

Delicious and full of flavour

Rustic beet toast (VE)	£13
Goats cheese with grated beetroot, rocket,	
balsamic and walnuts on toast	

Garden toast (VG)

Roasted tomatoes and mushrooms with a herb oil dressing on toast

£13

Avo on toast (VE)

Avocado and feta with balsamic and honey on toast

Spicy feta smash (VE) £13
Eggs done your way with crumbled feta, honey,

sriracha sauce, chilli jam on toast

Mediterranean hash (VE)

£13

Tomato and Mediterranean vegetable potato hash with a harissa fried egg

\$\ \text{Spanakopita (VE)} \tag{\$\frac{\pmathbb{E}{13}}{28}\$ Crisp golden filo parcels filled with spinach, feta and herbs, served with a tomato, cucumber and mint salad

The Craft House vegan burger (VG)

Grilled quorn patty on a toasted glazed potato roll with tomato, lettuce, red onion and vegan mayo, served with a beetroot slaw and salad

£13

### FOR THE LITTLE CRAFTERS

59

£9

Penne pasta in a tomato sauce with crumbled cheese (VE)	£4
Mini sausage roll with crisps and salad sticks	£4
Pot of hummus with salad sticks	£3.50
Ham, cheese or strawberry jam sandwich with crisps and salad sticks	£3.50

Scrambled eggs on your choice of toast (VE) £3.50

Toast - one slice of your choice £1.50

Add strawberry jam or marmalade (VG) 50p

£1.25

#### **SWEET TREATS**

Add Nutella (VE)

Go on, you deserve it!

do on, you deserve it:	
Flapjack (VE)	£3
White chocolate blondie (GF)	£3
The Craft House chocolate brownie (VE)	£3.75
Selection of cakes See our cake fridge for today's options (Vegan and gluten-free options available)	£4

Northern Bloc ice cream tubs £3

See our freezer for today's options (Vegan options available)